## **ISI Indexed Journal**

### Journal of Northern Europe Academic for Studies and Research (Denmark)

E-ISSN	ISSN 2597 - 307x	
P-ISSN	ISSN 2596 -	
Publisher Name	Refereed Journal of Northern Europe Academic for Studies and Research (Denmark)	
Email	Journal@neacademys.com	
Language	Arabic, English	
Starting Year	2018	
Discipline	For Education and humanitarian studies and management	
Frequency	Quaterly	
Website	www.journalnea.com	
Country	Denmark	
Accessing Method	online &print	
Articles Format	PDF	
License Type	Normal	
Description	Magazine published every three months to publish research and human studies of various kinds	

### **ISI Indexed Journal**

#### Citation Values





Fresh Ideas for Growing your Citations

# Certificate

This is to certify that **Refereed Journal of Northern Europe Academic for Studies and Research (Denmark)** is indexed in International Scientific Indexing (ISI). The Journal has Impact Factor Value of **1.055** based on International Citation Report (ICR) for the year **2020-2021**. The URL for journal on our server is <a href="https://isindexing.com/isi/journaldetails.php?id=12585">https://isindexing.com/isi/journaldetails.php?id=12585</a>





Editor ICR Team (ISI)

International Scientific Indexing (ISI)



# Certificate

This is to certify that Journal of Northern Europe

Academic for Studies and Research (Denmark) is indexed in International Scientific Indexing (ISI). The Journal has Impact Factor Value of 1.717 based on International Citation Report (ICR) for the year 2022-2023. The URL for journal on our server is <a href="https://isindexing.com/isi/journaldetails.php?id=12585">https://isindexing.com/isi/journaldetails.php?id=12585</a>





Editor ICR Team (ISI)

International Scientific Indexing
(ISI)



Fresh Ideas for Growing your Citations

## **Certificate**

This is to certify that Journal of Northern Europe Academic for

**Studies and Research (Denmark)** is indexed in International Scientific Indexing (ISI). The Journal has Impact Factor Value of **1.269** based on International Citation Report (ICR) for the year **2021-2022**. The URL for journal on our server is <a href="https://isindexing.com/isi/journaldetails.php?id=12585">https://isindexing.com/isi/journaldetails.php?id=12585</a>





Editor ICR Team (ISI)

International Scientific Indexing